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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN

CITROEN/PEUGEOT

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1607878380
1611457380
1623842480
1611839180
E172301
1612433880
425462
1612433980
425461
425358
425357
425356
1623842480
71770026
71770032
71773146
77364014
77364160
77366017
77366018
77366019
77367091
77367092
425355
1607878580
1607878380
425357
1623842380
425358
1612433980
425461
1612433880
425462
1611839180
E172301
1611457380
1623842480

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
OPTIMAL

0986494111
0986494111
1170073
12299
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REMSA
REMSA

ATE

ICER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI

NK
ZIMMERMANN
FEBEST
FEBEST
KAGER
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

HELLA

HELLA
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

VALEO
VALEO

ATE

GIRLING
SWAG

RHIAG

RHIAG
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
CIFAM

MGA

GALFER
BARUM

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI
MINTEX
MINTEX
COBREQ

123701
123701
13046048072
141803
16716
16716
2123701
2123701
2207080
2207080
221959
244681901
2501BOXF
2501BOXF
351042
355012931
355012931
363700201657
37577
530032862
530032862
55513808
5732608
573260J
573260J
598891
598891
604807
6116814
62919716
67722
67722
7240

7240
8227080
847
B1G10208722
BA2275
BL2018A4
BP1573
BV1923
FSL1923
FSL1923
GDB1681
GDB1681
LP1992
LP1992
MDB2846
MDB2846
N1184
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